Dessert Menu

Créme Brulee
Fresh fruit garnish

Lanes’ Selection of Home Made Ice Creams
Your choice of 3 scoops

Gooseberry and Elderflower Syllabub

Roasted pistachio nut crumb, crushed meringue

Individual Warm Spiced Carrot Cake

Mascarpone anglaise, caramelized walnuts, carrot ice cream

Cherry Bakewell

Almond Sponge cooked on a black cherry compote, butter shortbread, cherry sauce

Citrus Assiette
Soft orange tart with spiced sweet pastry case, iced lemon semifreddo,
sweetened mascarpone, lime cream, confit raspberry and a light raspberry soup

Trio of Chocolate

White chocolate torte, warm chocolate brownie coated in a rich dark chocolate sauce
and vanilla chocolate chip ice cream

Dorset Blue Vinny, Truckle Cheddar, Camembert

Fruit chutney, cheese biscuits

Tea and Coffee

Espresso £2.35

The essence of coffee extracted into a concentrated one ounce beverage

Cappuccino £2.75
Espresso with velvety milk foam

1/3 espresso, 1/3 steamed milk and 1/3 frothed milk
Latte £2.95

Espresso with steamed milk and a foam milk topping
1/3 Espresso and 2/3 milk

Americano £2.35

Espresso diluted with hot water

Hot Chocolate £3.75

Chocolate drink topped whipped cream and dusted with chocolate

Tea £2.35

A pot brewed using your choice of tea, hot water and milk

Traditional
Earl Grey
Herbal and Fruit

There are a selection of liqueurs and speciality coffees
available please ask for our selection

£6.25

£6.50

£6.95

£7.50

£7.75

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95



