# Dessert Menu

Crème Brulee Fresh fruit garnish	£6.25
Lanes' Selection of Home Made Ice Creams Your choice of 3 scoops	£6.50
Gooseberry and Elderflower Syllabub Roasted pistachio nut crumb, crushed meringue	£6.95
Individual Warm Spiced Carrot Cake Mascarpone anglaise, caramelized walnuts, carrot ice cream	£7.50
Cherry Bakewell Almond Sponge cooked on a black cherry compote, butter shortbread, cherry sauce	£7.75
Citrus Assiette Soft orange tart with spiced sweet pastry case, iced lemon semifreddo, sweetened mascarpone, lime cream, confit raspberry and a light raspberry soup	£8.95
Trio of Chocolate White chocolate torte, warm chocolate brownie coated in a rich dark chocolate sauce and vanilla chocolate chip ice cream	£8.95
Dorset Blue Vinny, Truckle Cheddar, Camembert Fruit chutney, cheese biscuits	£8.95

# **Tea and Coffee**

## Espresso £2.35

The essence of coffee extracted into a concentrated one ounce beverage

## Cappuccino £2.75

 $Espresso \ with \ velvety \ milk \ foam \\ 1/3 \ espresso, 1/3 \ steamed \ milk \ and \ 1/3 \ frothed \ milk$ 

#### **Latte £2.95**

Espresso with steamed milk and a foam milk topping 1/3 Espresso and 2/3 milk

#### Americano £2.35

Espresso diluted with hot water

#### Hot Chocolate £3.75

Chocolate drink topped whipped cream and dusted with chocolate

#### Tea £2.35

A pot brewed using your choice of tea, hot water and milk

Traditional
Earl Grey
Herbal and Fruit

There are a selection of liqueurs and speciality coffees available please ask for our selection